
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E-20-009040-C PCN Date: 21-JUL-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
SDE DIE SETS

Description of Changes 
Change to status SUPERSEDED. The following part numbers are being obsoleted (obsolete status) and no longer available. Please consult with your local customer sales 
representative for futher details.

Reason for Cancellation: 
Customer want back same product to buy , and Product engineer asked us to cancel this request

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 
Description Of 

Difference
3-1579001-5 YES
4-1579001-3 YES
4-1579001-6 YES
5-1579001-1 YES
5-1579001-3 YES
539650-2 YES
539651-2 YES
539652-2 YES
539663-2 YES

539668-2 YES "CT68963001", "AMP-0-
0539668-2"

539679-2 YES
539680-2 YES
539682-2 YES
539685-2 YES
539687-2 YES
539692-2 YES
539722-2 YES
539726-2 YES
539727-2 YES
539731-2 YES
539737-2 YES
539743-2 YES
539758-2 YES

539773-2 YES "AMP-0-0539773-2", 
"E81568-000"

539950-2 YES
539952-2 YES
539955-2 YES

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 
Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
539650-2 539650-2 B
539663-2 539663-2 A
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