

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-20-009040-C PCN Date: 21-JUL-20

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

SDE DIE SETS	

Description of Changes

Change to status SUPERSEDED. The following part numbers are being obsoleted (obsolete status) and no longer available. Please consult with your local customer sales representative for futher details.

Reason for Cancellation:
Customer want back same product to buy , and Product engineer asked us to cancel this request

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
3-1579001-5	YES						
4-1579001-3	YES						
<u>4-1579001-6</u>	YES						
<u>5-1579001-1</u>	YES						
5-1579001-3	YES						
539650-2	YES						
<u>539651-2</u>	YES						
539652-2	YES						
539663-2	YES						
<u>539668-2</u>	YES			"CT68963001", "AMP-0- 0539668-2"			
539679-2	YES						
539680-2	YES						
539682-2	YES						
539685-2	YES						
539687-2	YES						
<u>539692-2</u>	YES						
<u>539722-2</u>	YES						
<u>539726-2</u>	YES						
<u>539727-2</u>	YES						
<u>539731-2</u>	YES						
539737-2	YES						
<u>539743-2</u>	YES						
<u>539758-2</u>	YES						
<u>539773-2</u>	YES			"AMP-0-0539773-2", "E81568-000"			
539950-2	YES						
539952-2	YES						
<u>539955-2</u>	YES						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
539650-2	539650-2		В	
539663-2	539663-2		A	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	AP - D - I N - I - (1)	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
3-1579001-5	YES						
4-1579001-3	YES						
4-1579001-6	YES						
5-1579001-1	YES						
5-1579001-3	YES						
539650-2	YES						
539651-2	YES						
539652-2	YES						
539663-2	YES						
539668-2	YES			"CT68963001", "AMP-0- 0539668-2"			
539679-2	YES						
539680-2	YES						
539682-2	YES						
539685-2	YES						
<u>539687-2</u>	YES						
539692-2	YES						
<u>539722-2</u>	YES						
<u>539726-2</u>	YES						
<u>539727-2</u>	YES						
<u>539731-2</u>	YES						
<u>539737-2</u>	YES						
<u>539743-2</u>	YES						
<u>539758-2</u>	YES						
539773-2	YES			"AMP-0-0539773-2", "E81568-000"			
539950-2	YES						
539952-2	YES						
539955-2	YES						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
539663-2	539663-2		Α	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Ands I die Ivaniber(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>3-1579001-5</u>	YES						
5-1579001-1	YES						
539650-2	YES						
539651-2	YES						
<u>539663-2</u>	YES						
539668-2	YES			"CT68963001", "AMP-0- 0539668-2"			
539680-2	YES						
539685-2	YES						
539687-2	YES						
539726-2	YES						
539727-2	YES						
539737-2	YES						
539743-2	YES						
539758-2	YES						
539773-2	YES			"AMP-0-0539773-2", "E81568-000"			
539950-2	YES						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>539650-2</u>	539650-2		В	
539663-2	539663-2		Α	